GWIC

GREYHOUND WELFARE &
INTEGRITY COMMISSION

Breeding Services

Report at 16 October 2023

The data below is provided for information purposes only. It reflects notifications received up to and
including 15 October 2023 for services in September 2023 and earlier services not previously reported.

SERVICE DATE

20/03/2023
22/08/2023
23/08/2023
30/08/2023
30/08/2023
30/08/2023
30/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023
1/09/2023
2/09/2023
4/09/2023
4/09/2023
5/09/2023
6/09/2023
6/09/2023
8/09/2023
9/09/2023
9/09/2023
10/09/2023
11/09/2023
12/09/2023
13/09/2023
17/09/2023
20/09/2023
20/09/2023

Total:

www.gwic.nsw.gov.au

SIRE

Feral Franky
Feral Franky
Wow

Tommy Shelby
Sennachie
Koblenz

Wow

Shima Shine
Hooked On Scotch
Feral Franky
Tommy Shelby
Tommy Shelby
Buck Fever
Collision
Bernardo
Zambora Brockie
Aston Dee Bee
Whiskey Riot
Fernando Bale
Fire Legend
Aston Rupee
Hooked On Scotch
Jackslittlething
Bernardo
Ballymac Cashout
Farley Turbo

26

DAM

Zipping Mitzy
Sashay

Real Faith
Gramercy Park
Magic Duo
Federal Lilly
Saint Sofia
Stop The Shine
Fernando Tree
Hester

Dawn Juan
Volt To Excel
Miss Bon Bon
Ziggy Star

Julia Mulwee
Motor City Mossy
Mrs. Mouse
All Too Easy
Zipping Pink
Lollobrigida
Mary's Desire
Run Along Anna
Jilliby Caz
Georgia Rose
Cool Bourbski
Snow Osti




